The Hanna HI-84532 delivers quick, accurate analysis of total
titratable acidity in fruit juices.
In a few seconds it eliminates subjective factors from the measurement
including colour indicators, errors in mathematical calculations or erratic
titrant additions.
Results are fast, reliable and repeatable.
fast accurate
analysis all-in-one solution

data
Log and recall up to 400 samples Procedure warning to support optimum accuracy
Ordering Information
Mini Titrator for Fruit Juice  |  HI-84532-02
supplied with HI-84532-70 Reagent Kit for
titratable acidity in fruit juice, HI-1131B pH
electrode, HI-7662-T temperature probe, HI-7082
electrode fill solution (30 mL), HI-740036P Two
100 mL beakers, HI-740037P One 20 mL beaker,
HI-70500 Tube set (aspiration tube with titrant
bottle cap and dispensing tube with tip), Dosing
Pump Valve, HI-740236 5 mL Syringe, 1 mL plastic
pipette, HI-731319 stir bar, HI-920013 power
adapter and Instructions
Product Code HI-84532
Titrator
Range